MI8000005057			
(Address) (Address)	600313793446		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ALL ANASSIL TLENDA		
Office Use Only	WAN 29 200A J. HARRIS		

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

• • •

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 230944 7247594 AUTHORIZATION : Joneth Reference COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE : May 25, 2018

- ORDER TIME : 8:54 AM
- ORDER NO. : 230944-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7247594

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: INSPIRIT GROUP LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

#### COVER LETTER

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

#### INSPIRIT GROUP, LLC

SUBJECT: \_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Charles P. Mays III Name of Person Inspirit Group, LLC Firm/Company 101 Crawfords Corner Road. Suite 4 105-R Address Holmdel, NJ 07733-0773 City/State and Zip Code pmays@stopitsolutions.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 748-4501 908 Charles P. Mays, III at ( Area Code Name of Contact Person Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations** Division of Corporations Registration Section **Registration Section Clifton Building** P.O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate S125.00 Filing Fee of Status & Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.6902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## L INSPIRIT GROUP, LLC

,

G	ime of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	

New Jersey		3, 47-1600407	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		umber, if applicable)
·			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	registration ) inc penalty liability)	
101 Crawfords Corner	Rđ	6. 101 Crawfords Corner R	.d
(Street Address of I	Pincipal Office)	(Mailing 2	
Suite 4 105R		Suite 4 105R	
Holmdel, New Jersey (	)7733	Holmdel, New Jersey 07	733
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
, function <u>precidente</u>			and the second second
Name:	Kevin M. Kilcullen, Esq., Stern Kilcul	lien & Kulolo	
Office Address:	214 Brazilian Avenue, Suite 200		Pure Pure
Office Autoess.			
	Palm Beach	, Florida <u>33480</u>	<u></u>
	(City)	(Zap	code)
legistered agent's accep <i>laving been named as re</i>	gistered agent and to accept service of $_{\rm H}$	process for the above stated limit	ted liability company at the place
		a manine and an and and an east to a	
esignated in this applica	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a	is registered ugent and ugree to u	ict in this capacity. I further agr
esignated in this applica comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes relative to the proper	and complete performance of n	ty duties, and I am familiar with
esignated in this applica comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my po <del>sition</del> as registered agent.	and complete performance of n	ny duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner
esignated in this applica comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my po <del>sition</del> as registered agent.	and complete performance of n DUUU	ty duties, and I am familiar with
esignated in this applica comply with the provisi	ions of all statutes relative to the proper	and complete performance of n DUUU	ny duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner
esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	and complete performance of n DUUU signature)	ny duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider
esignated in this applica o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my po <del>sition</del> as registered agent.	and complete performance of n DUUU signature)	ny duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider
esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address</u> :	and complete performance of m DUUU signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	ny duties, and Lam familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider
esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address</u> : Charles P. Mays, III	and complete performance of m DUUU signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	ny duties, and Lam familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider
esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address</u> :	and complete performance of m DUUU signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	ny duties, and Lam familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider
esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address:</u> Charles P. Mays, III 101 Crawfords Corner Rd	and complete performance of m DUUU signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	ny duties, and Lam familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider
esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address:</u> Charles P. Mays, III 101 Crawfords Corner Rd	and complete performance of m DUUU signature) as/have authority to manage is/are	ny duties, and Lam familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst Vice Presider

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Camar II-

Signature of an authorized person

Charles P. Mays, III

# STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

## INSPIRIT GROUP, LLC 0600413088

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named Delaware Foreign Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on August 14, 2014.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

KEVIN M. KILCULLEN ESQ STERN & KILCULLEN LLC 325 COLUMBIA TPKE STE 110 POBOX 992 FLORHAM PARK, NJ 07932



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Scal at Trenton, this 22nd day of May, 2018

Ship on Men

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 2334420993 Verify this certificate online at https://www.l\_state.nj.us/TYTR\_StandingCert/JSP/Verify\_Cert.jsp